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Maine West Winter Wonderland — Wed Dec 28, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

Riverside-Brookfield

Elk Grove
Maine East
Wheeling
Morton

Maine West

\

19.95

20.15

19.10

15.20

8.40

13.10

uB

15.30

13.35

12.60

7.00

10.95

4.70

BB

18.65

16.70

15.90

19.10

15.55

11.50

FX

19.15

18.30

16.30

13.20

15.70

17.30

73.05
68.50
63.90
54.50
50.60
46.60
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1

Wheeling

Elk Grove
Riverside-Brookfield
Wheeling
Riverside-Brookfield
Maine West

Maine East

Elk Grove

Morton

Maine East

Maine West

Elk Grove

Maine East
Riverside-Brookfield

Morton

JVVAULT

Amelia Sopel
Reese Wadas
Natalia Maruska
Gracyn Buchwald
Ava Connerty
Matilda Mendoza
Nikki Buczkowski
Denalia Roberts
Evelene Cerda
Lacey Majewski
loanna Charalambous
Karen Colon
Senami Aromavo
Shaylynn Cain
Naomi Ponce

8.10
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.05
7.00
6.95
6.85
6.40
6.35
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.70
2.00
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JV UNEVEN BARS
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Wheeling
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Maine East
Riverside-Brookfield
Maine West

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Maine East

Morton

Elk Grove

Morton

Maine East

Morton

Gracyn Buchwald
Simone Arazy
Queniya Booker
Nikki Buczkowski
Natalia Maruska
Matilda Mendoza
Natalia Salazar
Angel Baccay
Senami Aromavo
Kamila Ramirez
Reese Wadas
Evelene Cerda
Lacey Majewski
Denisse Esquivel

7.00
5.50
5.00
4.80
4.80
4.70
4.65
4.50
4.30
4.25
4.20
3.80
3.50
2.90
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JV BALANCE BEAM
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5T

7T
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Wheeling
Riverside-Brookfield
Wheeling
Riverside-Brookfield
Maine West
Wheeling

Elk Grove
Riverside-Brookfield
Morton

Maine East

Morton

Maine West

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Maine East

Maine East

Morton

Jackie Navarro
Natalia Maruska
Amelia Sopel
Simone Arazy
Matilda Mendoza
Gracyn Buchwald
Angel Baccay
Claudia Tello
Evelene Cerda
Victoria Principe
Michelle Tapia
Marisa Grigolo
Reese Wadas
Hazel Groenhof
Nikki Buczkowski
Kennedy Stavnem
Bangely Perez

6.65
6.40
6.40
6.25
6.05
6.05
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.60
5.50
5.45
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.00
4.30
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE
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3T
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7T

7T
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Wheeling
Riverside-Brookfield
Elk Grove

Maine East
Riverside-Brookfield
Wheeling

Elk Grove

Maine West

Maine West
Riverside-Brookfield
Elk Grove

Maine East

Morton

Maine West

Morton

Morton

Maine East

Gracyn Buchwald
Natalia Maruska
Reese Wadas
Nikki Buczkowski
Claudia Tello
Jackie Navarro
Hazel Groenhof
Matilda Mendoza
Marisa Grigolo
Queniya Booker
Denalia Roberts
Kennedy Stavnem
Kamila Ramirez
loanna Charalambous
Michelle Tapia
Evelene Cerda
Victoria Principe

6.90
6.85
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.30
6.10
6.10
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.40
5.30
4.80
410
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JV ALL AROUND
1 Wheeling Gracyn Buchwald 27.05
2 Riverside-Brookfield Natalia Maruska 25.25
3 Maine West Matilda Mendoza 23.85
4 Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 23.65
5 ElkGrove Reese Wadas 23.50

6 Morton Evelene Cerda 20.75



